
Col Satsangi’s Kiran Memorial Public School 
Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi – 110 074 

NO:CSKM/AEC/2017/           November 29, 2017 

CLASS – XII PRACTICAL &  PRE-BOARD 
EXAMINATION  DATE SHEET – 2017-18 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

Date   Day Subject 

27-11-2017 Monday Chem/ B.St / Sociology  

28-11-2017 Tuesday Phy/ Accounts / History 

29-11-2017 Wednesday Biology / Economics 

30-11-2017 Thursday Psychology/ IP 

01-12-2017 Friday Physical Education/ Painting 

FIRST PRE BOARD EXAMINATION – 2017 - 2018 

04-12-2017 Monday English  

12-12-2017 Tuesday Psy(Sc+Com)/IP/Maths (B&C)/Hist 

13-12-2017 Wednesday Physical Education/ Painting  

22-12-2017 Friday Chem/ B.St / Pol. Science 

31-12-2017 Sunday Maths/ Biology / Accounts/Socio 

11-01-2018 Thursday Phy/ Economics / Psy (HUM) 

SECOND PRE BOARD EXAMINATION – 2017 - 2018 

15-01-2018 Monday Phy/ Accounts / Psy (HUM) 

20-01-2018 Saturday Chem/ B.St / Pol. Science 

25-01-2018 Thursday Maths/Bio / Eco / Socio 

 

Exam Incharge             Vice Principal 


